Technical Data Sheet to
ETA 22/0706
Bloem Sealants BV | Westvlietweg 69 | NL 2495AA Den Haag | Tel: +31 (0)70 329 66 01 | info@bloemsealants.com | www.bloemsealants.com
All supplied information is according to the latest state of technology and to the best of our knowledge. Any drawings provided are for illustrative purposes only. However, they do not imply any liability.
Each user must  identify and perform own tests to verify if the product is safe and suitable for use under end-use conditions. All use of the product is beyond control of the supplier, therefore such use
is within the exclusive responsibility of the user and the supplier cannot be held responsible for any loss incurred through incorrect or faulty use of the products. As a part of our policy of on-going
product development and testing, we reserve the right to modify, alter or change product specifications without giving notice. On all our recommendations, instructions and the delivery of our products
the General Conditions of Bloem Sealants BV are applicable.

Storage and shelf life
Fernocollar should be stored in dry place between +5°C and
+25°C. There is no maximum shelf life.
Safety measures
There are no known health risks during processing and
use. Normal personal hygiene should be observed for
application.
Transportation classification
Not applicable; no special measures are required.
Product code
height - diameter
Product name
and diameter
Quantity
per box
FernoCollar Ø 32mm BW15H50-32 24
FernoCollar Ø 40mm BW15H50-40 24
FernoCollar Ø 55mm BW15H50-55 24
FernoCollar Ø 63mm BW15H50-63 24
FernoCollar Ø 75mm BW15H50-75 24
FernoCollar Ø 82mm BW15H50-82 24
FernoCollar Ø 90mm BW15H50-90 24
FernoCollar Ø 110mm BW15H50-110 24
FernoCollar Ø 125mm BW15H60-125 20
FernoCollar Ø 140mm BW15H60-140 12
FernoCollar Ø 160mm BW15H60-160 12
FernoCollar Ø 200mm BW15H60-200 2
FernoCollar Ø 250mm BW15H75-250 2
FernoCollar Ø 315mm BW15H75-315 2
FernoCollar Ø 400mm BW15H100-400  1
FernoCollar®
Universal intumescent pipe collar
TDS FernoCollar 2305EN